based Rural Road contract for the maintenance of Road Package No MR-NI19-20/Badh/03 
(Tender ID- 1..) and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the 
execution and completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein, at a Contract 
price of Rs. 1,1$,54,056.00 (Rupees One Crore Fourteen Lacs Fifty Four Thousand Fifty Six 
Only.) 

:::nesh Br. Gpta 

Name of Road 

N51/g7 

Package No MR-N/19-20/Badh/03 (Tender ID 
.............) 

Length 

KM 

Executiv RWD WorX